DBV-Liga: Trioliga Vegas Bowling Osnabrick 15 16

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2013

201
189
187
183
183

687
666
633
558
521

Damen

Sabine Popella
Ingrid Gausmann
Nadine Wockenfuf3
Janett Wagner
Jacqueline Stubbe

Damen

Sabine Popella
Gabriele Schiuitte
Ingrid Gausmann
Jacqueline Stubbe
Janett Wagner

Beste Spiele

278
242
213
210
205

Beste Serien

824
823
761
741
714

Herren

Arthur Dahn

Stefan Timmermann
Walter Gehring
Robin Wockenful3
Maik Rethmann

Herren

Arthur Dahn

Robin Wockenful3
Walter Gehring
Stefan Timmermann
Bodo Popella

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

165,80 Janett Wagner
161,75 Sabine Popella

157,80 Nadine Wockenfufl3

156,38 Gabriele Schitte

150,88 Ingrid Gausmann

Herren

197,88 Robin Wockenful3
190,38 Arthur Dahn

190,17 Maik Rethmann
182,13 Walter Gehring
181,25 Stefan Timmermann
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